ALPHA-TRX433S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RF Solutions ALPHA-TRX433S RF Solutions Supplier RF Solutions Distributor
RF Solutions ALPHA-TRX433S
RF Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER ALPHA-TRX433S
MANUFACTURER RF Solutions
DESCRIPTION RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 10646 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.2 V ~ 3.8 V
UTILIZED IC / PART -
SERIES Alpha
SERIAL INTERFACES SPI
SENSITIVITY -
RF FAMILY/STANDARD General ISM < 1GHz
PROTOCOL -
POWER - OUTPUT -
PACKAGING -
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OTHER NAMES ALPHATRX433S
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MODULATION FSK
MEMORY SIZE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 433MHz
DATA RATE 256Kbps
CURRENT - TRANSMITTING 13mA ~ 25mA
CURRENT - RECEIVING 10mA ~ 13mA
ANTENNA TYPE -
ALPHA-TRX433S
Part Number: ALPHA-TRX433S
Manufacturer/Brand: RF Solutions
Product description RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 10646 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ALPHA-TRX433S.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of ALPHA-TRX433S
ALPHA-TRX433S.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
ALP22A472BB063
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 63V SNAP
In stock:  8037 pcs
RFQ
ALP101
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  ACT LOCKPLATE FOR 30 MM SWITCH U
In stock:  224255 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA-TX433S
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  TRANSMITTER RF ALPHA 5.4V 433MHZ
In stock:  16042 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA-TRX915S
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
In stock:  5691 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA1/2.5M/SMAM/S/S/1
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  ANT BLADE SMA MALE ADHESIVE MNT
In stock:  4796 pcs
RFQ
ALP22A153DE063
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 15000UF 20% 63V SNAP
In stock:  4621 pcs
RFQ
ALP22A223DD040
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 22000UF 20% 40V SNAP
In stock:  8630 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA10/2.5M/SMAM/S/S/20
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ BLADE SMA MALE ADH
In stock:  7211 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA-RX433S
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  RECEIVER RF ALPHA 5.4V 433MHZ
In stock:  11252 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA11/1M/SMAM/S/S/20
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ BLADE SMA
In stock:  9111 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA-RX915S
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  RECEIVER RF ALPHA 5.4V 915MHZ
In stock:  4039 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA-TX915S
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  TRANSMITTER RF ALPHA 5.4V 915MHZ
In stock:  15207 pcs
RFQ